
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA-1

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

21-344

21-369

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

' = AAA-1 (2 detail records)

21-348

21-362

21-366

21-354

21-370

21-381

21-368

21-359

11/1/2021

11/9/2021

11/12/2021

11/5/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/17/2021

11/8/2021

' = 6666 (8 detail records)

I

21-378

21-385

21-360

11/23/2021

11/30/2021

11/8/2021

11 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 14

6 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 3

43 PINE RIDGE DR

2B TURTLE HILL RD

49 GROVE ST

36 PLEASANT ST

28 LONGVIEW CIR

16 JONATHAN DR

12 MARK ST.

25 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 32

190 GROTON RD SUITE 170

11 DEPOT SQ.

0 SCULLEY RD. BUILDING B

$265,000.00

$275,000.00

$540,000.00

42.27%

$40,000.00

$22,000.00

$3,000.00

$70,139.50

$10,000.00

$21,800.00

$97,556.00

$1,000.00

$265,495.50

20.78%

$4,800.00

$200,000.00

$9,000.00

$3,122.00

$2,933.00

$6,055.00

35.89%

$500.00

$275.00

$125.00

$877.00

$125.00

$272.50

$3,656.00

$125.00

$5,955.50

35.30%

$140.00

$0.00

$140.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-361 11/8/2021

21-377 11/23/2021

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

21-379 11/23/2021

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

EEEE

21-367 11/12/2021

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

21-386 11/30/2021

21-358 11/8/2021

21-387 11/30/2021

21-353 11/4/2021

21-382 11/23/2021

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

0 SCULLEY RD.

1 SCULLY RD. BUILDING B

7 PARK ST

98 PLEASANT ST

6 MOUNTAIN AVE.

11GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 4

128 SANDY POND RD

91 PLEASANT ST

3 DOUG RD.

$21,000.00

$78,800.00

$313,600.00

24.55%

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

0.70%

$5,800.00

$5,800.00

0.45%

$8,997.00

$7,911.00

$9,775.00

$13,022.00

$7,500.00

$47,205.00

3.70%

$294.00

$1,106.00

$1,680.00

9.96%

$140.00

$140.00

0.83%

$75.00

$75.00

0.44%

$75.00

$125.00

$125.00

$164.00

$75.00

$564.00

3.34%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-356 11/5/2021

21-373 11/23/2021

21-371 11/23/2021

21-375 11/23/2021

21-355 11/5/2021

21-365 11/12/2021

21-388 11/30/2021

21-372 11/23/2021

21-376 11/23/2021

21-374 11/23/2021

21-364 11/12/2021

21-380 11/23/2021

21-357 11/5/2021

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (13 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

21-352 11/4/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-383 11/23/2021

21-349 11/1/2021

21-363 11/10/2021

5 WINTHROP AVE

30 PINGRY WAY

2 EASY ST.

18 MULBERRY CIR

20 COOLIDGE ST.

50 DEER RUN RD.

50 EAST MAIN ST

27PINGRYWAY

57 PEARL ST.

1 IRIS AVE

5AMANDREY WAY

32 CALVIN ST.

8 OLD SANDY POND RD.

196 WEST MAIN ST.

5 MOUNTAIN AVE.

24 GROTON SCHOOL RD

24 APPLE BLOSSOM DR

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$4,238.31

$3,825.90

$5,000.00

$9,600.00

$7,000.00

$5,340.40

$3,200.00

$6,115.19

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$62,319.80

4.88%

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

0.13%

$3,822.00

$8,900.00

$4,600.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,625.00

9.63%

$140.00

$140.00

0.83%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-384 11/23/2021 11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 4

21-351 11/4/2021 20 CALVIN ST.

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$10,465.00

$4,705.38

$32,492.38

2.54%

$1,277,512.68

$137.50

$125.00

$637.50

3.78%

$16,872.00
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